NRC FORM 241 (7-1999)	U.S. NUCLEAR REGU	LATORY COMMISS	ЮН	APPROVED BY Estimated burder request: 15 min	OME: NO. 8160 per response to tites. This notif	0018 EXPERS; 87/81/2002 a comply with this mandatory sollection institute in engined so that NRC may be to manufacted in the context of the context of its c
	PROPOSED ACTIV			accordance with safety, Sand co Management Bri Wastington DC	requirements for minents regard each (T-5 E8), U 20555-0001, c	dots comply with this mendatory collection ication is required so that NRC may as to sessure that twey are considered for protection of the public health and ing burden estimate to the Records I.S. Nuclear Regulatory Commission, or by Internet e-mail to bist Enroper, of Information and Regulatory Affairs, (fires of Mahagement and Budget, means used to impose an information resulty valid CARS control number, the ion, and a person is not required to ion.
NON-AGREEMEN	T STATES, AREAS	OF EXCLUSI	VE	and to the Deck NEOB-10202.	Officer, Office (3150-0013), C	of Information and Regulatory Affairs, iffice of Mahagement and Budget,
	OICTION, OR OFFSI		7.3	Washington, DC collection does NRC may not c	not display a con conduct or spots	ready valid OMB control number, the
,	nstructions before comple			respond to, the in	nformation pollec	OF REPORT
1. NAME OF LICENSEE (Parson or fi		2. TYPE OF REPORT (NITIAL REVISION X CLARIFICATION				
McNDT Leasing 3. ADDRESS OF LICENSEE (Mailing)		4. UCB-ISEE CON				
P.O.Box 545				Jim McC	ain RSO	
24154 S. Northern	Illinois Dr.		1	6. TELEPHONE N	UMBER	B. FACSIMILE NUMBER (Include Area Code)
Channahon, IL 604	110			(815) 467		(815) 467-7868
7.	ACTIVITIES TO BE CONDUCT	ED UNDER THE G	ENERA	L LICENSE GI	VEN IN 10 CFF	150.20
WELL LOGGING	LEAK TESTING	AND/OR CALIBRAT	RONS	TEI	LETHERAPYAR	RRADIATOR SERVICE
PORTABLE GAUGE				****		
X RADIOGRAPHY	REGISTERED AS USER OF	3				
B. CLIENT NAME, ADDRESS, CITY/C	ounty, State, ZIP Code	S. ACTUAL	PHYECA	L ADDRESS OF V	YORK LOCATION	an address or directions as possible.)
McNDT Pipeline, Lt	d.	Mod	veri	ne Pip	seline	
P.O. Box 545		219	58 \$	south'	3rd S	5+ _. ,
Channahon, IL 604	10	NIC	ŒŠ.	, MI(YN
·		10. QUEN (815)	467-	5200	11. WORK	LOCATION TELEPHONE NUMBER Carry Code)
12 DATES	SCHEDULED	13, NUMBER OF WORK DAYS		14. ADD	16. DELETE	16. LOCATION REFERENCE NUMBER
FROM	TO					HUMBER TO BE ASSIGNED BY NRC ()
5/23/00	5/23/20					315
LIST ADDITIONAL Y	YORK SITES ON SEPARATE	SHEET(S) TO INCL	UDE AL	L INFORMATI	ON CONTAINE	D IN ITEMS 3-16 ABOVE.
17. LIST RADIDACTIVE MATERIAL, (Include description of type and	WHICH WILL BE POSSESSED, USED, quantity of radioscrive material, sasked	EDUTCES, BY MEVICOR TO BE	veedj	· -		
Iridium 192 (Ar	mersham 424-9 or SPE	C T-5) 140 Ci.	Max.	per projec	t or	
	CONTRACTOR ALTERNATION ALTERNA	VIDERSIGNED TO CONDU	CT	LICENSE NUMBE	R 61	ATE EXPRATION DATE
ACTIVITIES WHICH ARE THE SA	UCENSE WHICH AUTHORIZES THE UNIO, EXCEPT FOR LOCATION OF USE pectric Rousse must ecoompany the	AS SPECIFIED IN ITEM INVIVE NRO Form 241.	j	IL-01875-		L 8/31/2002
	19. CERTIFICAT	TON MUST BE CO	MPLE	TED BY APPL	ICANT)	
I, THE UNDERSIGNED, HEREB	mount to true and complete.					
b. I have read and under	stand the provision of the yendin					
offshore waters under	· the centeral licerise for which we	IN LABOUR SE CHANT ANY I		mader meneral ff		50:20 are limited to a total of 160 days.
In calendar year. With	the exception of work conducted by NRC at the ab-	I lif Oll-Mick a series w	PICHELIN			a address for activities performed in
non-Agreement #tate	e or affshore weters.	d about a troiteiding o	noduct	of activities on	dates or locatio	ns different from those described
Ebove or without NRC CERTEYING OFFICER - R50 or Me Jim McCai	authorization, may subject me t	d Autoicement acons	d michael	20	*	DATE / つつ/か
Jitt Niccai	Li Dedelinelig Helisberussisks liveline eus 14		<i>~ ~ ~ ~</i> ~ ~ ~ ~ ~ ~ ~ ~ ~ ~ ~ ~ ~ ~ ~	_		(()
WARNING: False statement	nts in this certificate may be a	subject to civil and	or crim	inal penalties: I makes it a cr	NRC regulati	ons require that submissions to to make a willfully false
the NRG be complete and a statement or representation	n	subject to civil and/ ts. 18 U.S.C. Sections of the United Sta	or crimon 1001	inst pensities: I makes it a cr	NRC regulationinal offensawithin its justs	ons require that submissions to to make a willfully false fiction. YOTAL USAGE - DAYS TO DATE

LANGUE BURN

NRC PORM 241 (7-1999)

NRC FORM 241 (7-1999)	U.S. NUCLEAR REGUL	ATORY COMMISSIO	APPROVED BY Estimated burds request: 15 mil	OMB: NO. 3169- n per response to tules. This notifies the activities	comp leation	EOPRES: 07/31/2002 by with this immediatory collection is to required so that MRC may make that they sing conducted in		
REPORT OF NON-AGREEMENT FEDERAL JURISD (Please read the in	Albert man not a	APPROVID BY DARS: NO. 3156-0018 Edinated burden per responses to comply with this mandstory collection request: 15 minutes. This notification is required to that NRC may request: 15 minutes. This notification is sequired to that NRC may echedule inspection of the activities to ensure that they are conducted in econdance with requirements for protection of the public health and safety. Sand comments regarding burden extinguished to the Records Management Branch (T-5 ES). U.S. Nuclear Regulatory Commission, Westengton, DC 20505-0001, or by internst e-mail to bet (paragov, and to the Desk Officer, Officer of information and Regulatory Africa, NEOB-10202, (2150-8013), Office of Management and Burget, Washington, DC 20603. It a means used to impose an information collection does not display a currently valid CMB control number, the NRC may not conduct or sponsor, and a person is not required to respond to, the information collection.						
1. NAME OF LICENSEE (Parson or Litt		2. TYPE OF REPORT						
McNDT Leasing, Inc.				☐ INITIAL ☐ REVISION [X] CLARIFICATION				
3. ADDRESS OF LICENSEE (Meding a	1	4. LICENSEE CONTACT AND TITLE						
P.O.Box 545	Jim McC	Jim McCain RSO						
24154 S. Northern	5. TELEPHONE	5. TELEPHONE NUMBER 6. FACSIMILE NUMBER Godies Area Code) (Include Area Code)						
Channahon, IL 60410				(815) 467-5200 (815) 467-7868				
7. 4	ACTIVITIES TO BE CONDUCTI	ED UNDER THE GEN	ERAL LICENSE G	VEN IN 10 CFF	₹ 150.	20		
WELL LOGGING	LEAK TESTING A	AND/OR CALIBRATIO	NS TE	LETHERAPY/IF	RAD	IATOR SERVICE		
PORTABLE GAUGE			<u></u>					
X RADIOGRAPHY	REGISTERED AS USER OF 903	3						
8. CLIENT NAME, ADDRESS, CITYLO	DUNTY, STATE, ZIP CODE	9. ACTUAL PH				ress or directions as possible.)		
McNDT Pipeline, Ltd	d.	INIPS(10 Corn	<i>porate</i>	L	lteadquarte		
P.O. Box 545		Off	86 th A	venue		C		
Channahon, IL 604	10	Intex	cillville,	India	na			
Chambanon, 12 334			67-5200	11. WORK	(LOCA	TION TELEPHONE NUMBER Code)		
			14.	15.	1	16. LOCATION		
12 DATES S	SCHEDULED	13. NUMBER OF WORK DAYS		16. DELETE		REFERENCE NUMBER		
5/24/00	5/24/00	13, NUMBER OF WORK DAYS	14. ADD	DELETE		NUMBER TO BE ASSIGNED BY NGC 3 5		
5/24/00	5/24/00	13, NUMBER OF WORK DAYS	14. ADD	DELETE	ED (N	NUMBER TO BE ASSIGNED BY NGC 3 5		
5/24/00 LIST ADDITIONAL W	5/24/00 NORK SITES ON SEPARATE S	13. NUMBER OF WORK DAYS	14. ADD	DELETE	ED (N	NUMBER TO BE ASSIGNED BY NGC 3 5		
FROM 5/24/00 LIST ADDITIONAL W 17. LIST RADIOACTIVE MATERIAL (Increase description of type and of	5/24/00	13, NUMBER OF WORK DAYS HEET(S) TO INCLUDING HEALED, SERVICED, OF SERVICED, OF SERVICED TO DO IN	ADD E ALL INFORMAT ETECTED HEL	DELETE	ED (N	NUMBER TO BE ASSIGNED BY NGC 3 5		
-LIST ADDITIONAL W. 17. LIST RADIOACTIVE MATERIAL I (Include description of type and a little of the control o	VORK SITES ON SEPARATE S WHICH WILL BE POSSESSED, USED, purply of redocutive meleric, seeked in nersham 424-9 or SPE	HEET(S) TO INCLUDE HISTALLED, SERVICED, OF MANAGERS, OF MANAGERS TO BE INC.	ADD BE ALL INFORMATION TRESTED HALL Max. per project	TON CONTAIN	ED IN	REFERENCE NUMBER NUMBER TO BE ASSIGNED BY NGC 3 5 ITEMS 8-16 ABOVE		
-LIST ADDITIONAL W. 17. LIST RADIOACTIVE MATERIAL I (Include description of type and a little of the control o	NORK SITES ON SEPARATE S WHICH WILL BE POSSESSED, USED, purpily of redocative melerial, seeked in mersham 424-9 or SPE INCENSE WHICH AUTHORIZES THE UNIVERSE WHICH AUTHORIZES WHICH AUTHORIZES WHICH AUTHORIZES THE UNIVERSE WHICH AUTHORIZES WHI	13. NUMBER OF WORK DAYS SHEET(S) TO INCLUDING THE STALLED, SERVICED, OF SERVICED, OF SERVICED, OF SERVICED TO CONDUCT. AND SERVICED IN ITEM 8.	ADD RE ALL INFORMATE TRACTED MAX. per project LICENSE NUMB	TON CONTAIN		NEFERENCE NUMBER NUMBER TO BE ASSIGNED BY NAC 3 5 ITEMS 8-16 ABOVE.		
LIST ADDITIONAL W LIST ADDITIONAL W 17. LIST RADIOACTIVE MATERIAL I (INCRUSE description of type and is lifetium 192 (An 14. ACREEMENT STATE SPECIFIC I ACTIVITIES WHICH ARE THE SA ABOVE. (Four copies of the s 1. THE UNDERSIGNED, HEREBY E. All information in this b. I have read and under required to comply with	NORK SITES ON SEPARATE S WHICH WILL BE POSSESSED, USED, purply of redocative meterial, seeked in mersham 424-9 or SPE ICENSE WHICH AUTHORIZES THE UN ME, EXCEPT FOR LOCATION OF USE 19. CERTIFICAT Y CERTIFY THAT: report is true and complete. stand the provisions as to all bypen th these provisions as to all bypen	13. NUMBER OF WORK DAYS MEET(S) TO INCLUDING METALLED, SERVICED, OF SERVICED, OF SERVICED, OF SERVICED IN THE	ALL INFORMATE TREETED MAX. per project LUCENSE NUMB IL-01875 PLETED BY APP. Teptinted on the installing at muchan materials.	TON CONTAIN TON C	(orm;	REFERENCE NUMBER OF NUMBER TO BE ASSIGNED BY NACO 5 5 ITEMS 9-16 ABOVE. EXPERATION DATE 8/31/2002 and I understand that I am a lin non-Agreement States or		
LIST ADDITIONAL W. LIST ADDITIONAL W. LIST RADIOACTIVE MATERIAL I. (Increase description of type and a line of the second of	VORK SITES ON SEPARATE S WHICH WILL BE POSSESSED, USED, purnity of redocative meterial, seeked in mersham 424-9 or SPE ICENSE WHICH AUTHORIZES THE UNIVERSE WHICH AUTHORIZES THE UNIVERSE PROCEED FOR LOCATION OF USE 19. CERTIFICAT Y CERTIFY THAT: report is true and complete. Istand the provisions as to all byper the three provisions as to all byper the seneral dicense for which the street of the provision of the general whites, including storage, conducted the exception of work conducted	13. NUMBER OF WORK DAYS SHEET(S) TO INCLUD HISTALISD, SERVICED, OF SERVICED, OF SERVICED, OF SERVICED IN THE	IA. ADD REALL INFORMATE TRATED REALL INFORMATE TRATED REALL INFORMATE TRATED REALL INFORMATE REALL INFO	TON CONTAINI TO	form; and uses.	REFERENCE NUMBER OF REMAINING TO BE ASSIGNED BY NACO 5 5 ITEMS 9-16 ABOVE. EXPRATION DATE 8/31/2002 and I understand that I am a lin non-Agreement States or are limited to a total of 180 day time in the calendar year.		
LIST ADDITIONAL W. LIST ADDITIONAL W. LIST RADIOACTIVE MATERIAL I. (Incade description of type and d. Iridium 192 (And LACTIVITIES WHICH ARE THE SA ABOVE. (Four copies of the s. L. THE UNDERSIGNED, HEREBY. E. All information in this b. I have read and under required to comply with offshore waters under the complete of shore waters. With in calendar year. With d. I understand that I ma. d. I understand that I ma.	VORK SITES ON SEPARATE S WHICH WILL BE POSSESSED, USED, purply of redocative meterial, seeked in the seeker of the seeked in the seeker of the	13. NUMBER OF WORK DAYS SHEET(S) TO INCLUDING THE TO INCLUDE THE TO INCLUDING THE TO INCLUDE THE TO INCLUDING THE TO INCLUDI	ADD THE ALL INFORMATE TEXTED THAT INCOME I	TON CONTAINS TO	form; nd uson. so.20 sriod consider	REFERENCE NUMBER OF REMAINS ASSIGNED BY NACO 15 ITEMS 2-16 ABOVE. EXPRATION DATE 8/31/2002 and I understand that I am a lin non-Agreement States of are limited to a total of 180 day time in the calendar year.		
LIST ADDITIONAL W. LIST ADDITIONAL W. LIST ADDITIONAL W. LIST RADIOACTIVE MATERIAL. (Increase description of type and of Iridium 192 (Am. L. ACRIEMENT STATE SPECIFIC I ACTIVITIES WHICH ARE THE SA ABOVE. (Four copies of the a. L. THE UNDERSIGNED, HEREBY E. All information in this b. I have read and under required to comply with offshore waters under c. I understand that active in calendar year. With d. I understand that I ma non-Agreement States e. I understand that com-	NORK SITES ON SEPARATE S WHICH WILL BE POSSESSED, USED, purply of redocute meterial, seeked in mersham 424-9 or SPE LICENSE WHICH AUTHORIZES THE UNIME, EXCEPT FOR LOCATION OF USE PROCING Hourse must accompany the 19. CERTIFICAT Y CERTIFY THAT: report is true and complete. In these provisions as to all bything the provisions as to all bything the exception of work conducted the exception of work conducted by the impected by NRC at the above or offshore waters. Industry activities not describe a conditional subject me to authorize the provision, may subject me to authorize the conducted as a conditional subject me to authorize the conducted and conducted and conducted and conducted as a conditional subject me to authorize the conducted authorized to the conducted and conducte	13. NUMBER OF WORK DAYS HEET(S) TO INCLUDING AND SERVICED, OF THE SERVICED TO CONDUCT AS SPECTED IN TENS. IN THE SERVICED IN TENS. IN OFF. SHORT WITH THE SERVICED IN	ADD TE ALL INFORMATE TEXTED TAX. per project LICENSE NUMB IL-01875 IL-01875 IL-01876 IL-01876 IL-UR NUMBER Regult LICENSE RUMB IL-UR NUMBER Regult LICENSE RUMB AND INCLUSION REGULT LICENSE RUMB LICE	TON CONTAINI COTOF ER SI OI LICANII) Autuctions of this which I possess a story Commission in the commission of the commission in the commission of the	form; nd uson. so.20 sriod consider	REFERENCE NUMBER OF RESIGNED BY NACO 15 ITEMS 9-16 ABOVE. EXPERATION DATE 8/31/2002 and I understand that I am a in non-Agreement States or are limited to a total of 180 day time in the calendar year. THE FOR activities performed in the calendar year. THE FOR ACTIVITIES PERFORMED ITEMS (FOR ACTIVITIES PERFORMED I		
LIST ADDITIONAL W. 17. LIST RADIOACTIVE MATERIAL. (Increase description of type and increase description of the second o	VORK SITES ON SEPARATE SEMINICH WILL BE POSSESSED, USED, INSERT OF PROPERTY OF THE UNITED STREET OF WHICH the United Street Of Service Serv	13. NUMBER OF WORK DAYS SHEET(S) TO INCLUDING THE CONTROL OF SHAPE OF SHAPE OF THE CONTROL OF THE CONTRO	ADD TEALL INFORMATE TEATED TAX. per project LICENSE NUMB IL-01875 IL-01875 IL-01876 IL-01876 IL-01876 IL-01876 IL-01875 IL-01	TON CONTAINS TO	form; nd uses so 20 seriod c	REFERENCE NUMBER NUMBER TO BE ASSIGNED BY NRC3 5 ITEMS 3-16 ABOVE. EXPRATION DATE 8/31/2002 and I understand that I am a in non-Agreement States or are limited to a total of 180 day time in the calendar year. TREE for activities performed in the calendar year. Tree for activities performed in the calendar year.		
LIST ADDITIONAL W LIST ADDITIONAL W 17. LIST RADIOACTIVE MATERIAL IN (INCAME description of type and in (Incame description of type and in (Incame description of type and in ACTIVITIES WHICH ARE THE SA ABOVE. (Four copies of the a L. ALT Information in this is. ALT Information in this in the conflict of type and under required to comply with confinement and the in calendar year. With in calendar year. With d. I understand that I man non-Agreement States above or without NECCENTETING OFFICER - ROO or Mar Jim McCail	FORK SITES ON SEPARATE SEMINION WHICH WILL BE POSSESSED, USED, USED, WHICH SERVED FOR LOCATION OF USED WHICH HAVE BE CONTINUED WHICH HAVE BE CONTINUED WHICH HAVE BE OF ORIGINATE WHITE. WHICH WHICH WHICH WHITE	13. NUMBER OF WORK DAYS SHEET(S) TO INCLUDING THE CONTROL OF THE	ADD TE ALL INFORMATE TESTED TESTED TESTED LICENSE NAME IL-01875 IL-01875 IL-01876 IL-018	TON CONTAINI TO	form; for add	REFERENCE NUMBER OF RESIGNED BY NOTOS 5 5 15 ITEMS 9-16 ABOVE. EXPRATION DATE 8/31/2002 and I understand that I am a in non-Agreement States or are limited to a total of 180 day time in the calendar year. Trace for activities performed in the calendar year.		
LIST ADDITIONAL W LIST ADDITIONAL W 17. LIST RADIOACTIVE MATERIAL, (Increase description of type and in Iridium 192 (An 18. ACREEMENT STATE SPECIFIC I ACTIVITIES WHICH ARE THE SA ABOVE. (From copies of the a 6. THE UNDERSIGNED, HEREBY a. All information in this b. I have read and under required to comply with offshore waters under c. I understand that I ma non-Agreement States e. I understand that con above or without NRC CERTIFYING OFFICER - RSO or Mar Jim McCai WARNING: False statement the NRC be complete and a statement or representation	VORK SITES ON SEPARATE SEMINICH WILL BE POSSESSED, USED, INSERT OF PROPERTY OF THE UNITED STREET OF WHICH the United Street Of Service Serv	13. NUMBER OF WORK DAYS SHEET(S) TO INCLUDING THE CONTROL OF SHEET (S) TO INCLUDING THE CONTROL OF SHEET (S) TO INCLUDING THE SHEET (S) TO INCLUDING THE SHEET (S) TO INCLUDING THE SHEET (S) THE SHE	ADD TE ALL INFORMATE TESTED TESTED TESTED LICENSE NAME IL-01875 IL-01875 IL-01876 IL-018	TON CONTAINS TO	form; for add	REFERENCE NUMBER OF RESIGNED BY NOTOS 5 5 15 ITEMS 9-16 ABOVE. EXPRATION DATE 8/31/2002 and I understand that I am a in non-Agreement States or are limited to a total of 180 day time in the calendar year. Trace for activities performed in the calendar year.		

これ マイブマ を記録する